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Undergraduate Research at the Capitol -

9:00-9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

9:55 AM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM-12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Pennsylvania

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

9:00 AM -1:00 PM
East Wing Rotunda

Arrival, Registration, and Refreshments
Poster Location Assignment and Setup
Posters must be set up no later than 9:30 a.m.
East Wing Rotunda, First Floor

Welcome and Poster Conference Overview
East Wing Rotunda, First Floor

Guest Speaker, Senator Kim Ward
39th Senatorial District
President Pro Tempore

Student Group Photo

Legislators/Legislative Staff Poster Session

Students stand at their poster location to discuss their
research with interested individuals.

East Wing Rotunda, First Floor

Networking & Poster Interaction/Exploration

Students and advisors will have the opportunity to network
and view other college/university posters.

East Wing Rotunda, First Floor

Meetings with Legislators
Students are encouraged to set up pre-arranged meetings
with legislators from their home district and school district.

*Meetings may take place any time the legislators schedule
will allow.

Lunch on your own
Students may take their lunch break whenever their schedule
allows but should consider having coverage for their display.

Event Concludes



